
Chairperson-Designated by SFM or ASFM Laura Blaul lblaul@cox.net (949) 599-6281 28561 Big Springs Road, Trabuco Canyon, CA  92679

Union Apprenticeship Representative Steve Fox steve@sprinklerfitters483.org (510) 782-9483 2531 Barrington Court, Hayward, CA 94545
Sprinkler Fitter 483

Non-Union Apprenticeship Representative Tom McKinnon tmckinnon@aegisfire.com (925) 417-5550 500 Boulder Court, Suite A, Pleasanton, CA  94566  
 AFSA National Association

Union Contractor Robert Rowe robertrowe@verizon.net (714) 522-0994 6301 Beach Boulevard, Suite 214,  Buena Park, California  90621
Fire Sprinkler Advisory Board

Non-Union Contractor Darryl Hefley dhefley@jorgensenco.com  (559) 268-6241  2691 S. East Avenue, Fresno CA 93706
Jorgensen Company

Merit Shop Contractor Wayne Weisz wayne@cen-calfire.com (209) 334-9119 P.O. Box 1284, Lodi, California 95241
Cen-Cal Fire Protection

Fire Service Representative James Carver jcarver@elsegundo.org (310) 524-2239 314 Main Street, El Segundo, CA 90245
El Segundo Fire Departmant 

Fire Service Representative Darryll Bolden darryll.bolden@lacity.org (213) 978-8275 200 North Main Street, Suite 1700, Los Angeles CA 90012
LA City Fire Departmant 

Fire Service Representative Jose Colin jose.colin@cityofwoodland.org (530) 661-5859 300 1st Street, Woodland, CA 95695
Woodland Fire Department

Fire Service Representative Patrick Chew PChew@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5823 530 5th Street, Davis, CA 95616
Roseville Fire Department

NFSA Representative Bruce Lecair lecair@nfsa.org (951) 277-3517 25417 Hyacinth Street, Corona, CA.  92883
NFSA National Association

CAFSA Representative John Upshaw upshaw1@cafsa.org (925) 209-1960  1408 West Main Street, Suite D, Ripon ,CA 95366
CAFSA National Association

Sprinkler Fitters Assoc. of CA Union Randy Roxson rroxson@sbcglobal.net (209) 368-5229 109 N Church Street Lodi, CA 95240
Sprinkler Fitters Association of California

Cal Safe Representative Randy Dysart rdysart@jorgensenco.com (916) 852-4130 3190 Luyung Dr. Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6858
CALSAFE

Automatic Extinguishing Systems Certification Program Regulations Workgroup
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